
Normanby By Spital PC 2025-2026 Excel Cashbook Easy

2025-2026 MONEY IN MONEY OUT b/f
Details Income Expenses

Date
Payment 

Type
Name Description Ref Grants Precept Other

Vat 
Recovered

Total Money 
In

Salaries/Pa
yments to 

Staff

Green 
Space

CPC Admin HMRC VAT
Total 

Money Out
2025/2026 
Precept

TOTALS 0.00 10,045.00 910.00 72.46 11,027.46 3,190.20 2,785.75 350.00 1,837.27 797.60 157.68 9,118.50 5278.76

1-Apr-2025 BACS WLDC Precept IN 1 10,045.00 10,045.00 0.00 15,323.76

1-Apr-2025 BACS OPC Cemetery Income (Shaw) IN 2 200.00 200.00 0.00 15,523.76

17-Apr-2025 BACS CloudNext Domain OUT 1 0.00 50.00 10.00 60.00 15,463.76

17-Apr-2025 BACS S Clegg Payroll Admin OUT 2 0.00 21.00 4.20 25.20 15,438.56

28-Apr-2025 BACS J Haycraft Pay April OUT 3 0.00 257.60 10.00 267.60 15,170.96

30-Apr-2025 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 4 0.00 6.00 6.00 15,164.96

2-May-2025 CR HMRC Vat Refund IN 3 72.46 72.46 0.00 15,237.42

13-May-2025 BACS LALC ATS OUT 5 0.00 120.00 24.00 144.00 15,093.42

13-May-2025 BACS WLDC Defib OUT 6 0.00 91.67 18.33 110.00 14,983.42

13-May-2025 BACS LCC School Hire Out 7 0.00 70.00 70.00 14,913.42

13-May-2025 BACS OPC Half Share Cemetery Rates OUT 8 0.00 111.04 111.04 14,802.38

13-May-2025 BACS OPC Half Share March Grass OUT 9 0.00 255.00 255.00 14,547.38

13-May-2025 BACS Zurich Insurance Out 10 0.00 178.19 178.19 14,369.19

13-May-2025 BACS D Harford Audit OUT 11 0.00 50.00 50.00 14,319.19

13-May-2025 BACS CPC Donation OUT 12 0.00 300.00 300.00 14,019.19

29-May-2025 SO J Haycraft Pay May OUT 13 0.00 257.60 10.00 267.60 13,751.59

31-May-2025 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 14 0.00 6.00 6.00 13,745.59

15-May-2025 BACS OPC Half share School hire IN 4 35.00 35.00 0.00 13,780.59

30-Jun-2025 SO J Haycraft Pay June OUT 15 0.00 257.60 10.00 267.60 13,512.99

30-Jun-2025 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 16 0.00 6.00 6.00 13,506.99

11-Jul-2025 BACS HMRC PAYE Mths 1-3 OUT 17 0.00 193.20 193.20 13,313.79

11-Jul-2025 BACS OPC April Grass OUT 18 0.00 255.00 255.00 13,058.79

11-Jul-2025 BACS OPC May Grass OUT 19 0.00 255.00 255.00 12,803.79

11-Jul-2025 BACS OPC June Grass OUT 20 0.00 255.00 255.00 12,548.79

11-Jul-2025 BACS JRB Poo Bags OUT 21 0.00 58.80 11.76 70.56 12,478.23

11-Jul-2025 BACS S Clegg Payroll Admin OUT 22 0.00 24.00 4.80 28.80 12,449.43

17-Jul-2025 CR OPC Half Share Cemetery Income IN 5 120.00 120.00 0.00 12,569.43

29-Jul-2025 SO J Haycraft Pay July (inc backpay) OUT 23 0.00 291.00 10.00 301.00 12,268.43

31-Jul-2025 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 24 0.00 6.00 6.00 12,262.43

29-Aug-2025 SO J Haycraft Pay (August) Out 25 0.00 265.80 10.00 275.80 11,986.63

31-Aug-2025 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 26 0.00 6.00 6.00 11,980.63

1-Sep-2025 BACS OPC Half Share Insurance Uplift OUT 27 0.00 84.30 84.30 11,896.33

1-Sep-2025 BACS OPC Half Share ROSPA OUT 28 0.00 40.00 40.00 11,856.33

1-Sep-2025 BACS CPC 25% Share Tree Surgery OUT 29 0.00 193.25 193.25 11,663.08

1-Sep-2025 BACS OPC Half Share July Grass OUT 30 0.00 255.00 255.00 11,408.08

29-Sep-2025 SO J Haycraft Pay (sept) OUT 31 0.00 265.80 10 275.80 11,132.28

30-Sep-2025 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 32 0.00 6.00 6.00 11,126.28

7-Oct-2025 BACS HMRC PAYE Mths 4-6 OUT 33 0.00 205.60 205.60 10,920.68

21-Oct-2025 CR WLDC CIL IN 6 282.50 282.50 0.00 11,203.18

29-Oct-2025 SO J Haycraft Pay (Oct) OUT 34 0.00 265.80 10.00 275.80 10,927.38

31-Oct-2025 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 35 0.00 6.00 6.00 10,921.38

5-Nov-2025 BACS S Clegg Payroll Admin OUT 36 0.00 24.00 4.80 28.80 10,892.58

5-Nov-2025 BACS OPC Half Aug\Sept Grass OUT 37 0.00 637.50 637.50 10,255.08

5-Nov-2025 BACS J Haycraft Refund Poppys OUT 38 0.00 50.00 50.00 10,205.08

30-Nov-2025 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 39 0.00 6.00 6.00 10,199.08

1-Dec-2025 SO J Haycraft Pay (Nov) OUT 40 0.00 265.80 10.00 275.80 9,923.28

1-Dec-2025 BACS Fillingham Trees Xmas Tree OUT 41 0.00 145.00 29.00 174.00 9,749.28

29-Dec-2025 SO J Haycraft Pay (Dec) OUT 42 0.00 265.80 10.00 275.80 9,473.48



31-Dec-2025 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 43 0.00 6.00 6.00 9,467.48

13-Jan-2026 BACS HMRC PAYE OUT 44 0.00 199.40 199.40 9,268.08

13-Jan-2026 BACS OPC Half Oct Grass OUT 45 0.00 247.50 247.50 9,020.58

31-Jan-2026 SO J Haycraft Pay (Jan) OUT 46 0.00 265.80 10.00 275.80 8,744.78

31-Jan-2026 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 47 0.00 6.00 6.00 8,738.78

2-Feb-2026 CR OPC Cemetery Income (Atkin) IN 7 40.00 40.00 0.00 8,778.78

2-Feb-2026 CR OPC Cemetery Income (Morton) IN 8 40.00 40.00 0.00 8,818.78

16-Feb-2026 CR OPC Christmas Tree IN 9 72.50 72.50 0.00 8,891.28

23-Feb-2026 CR OPC Overpayment for grass IN 10 120.00 120.00 0.00 9,011.28

28-Feb-2026 BACS J Haycraft PAY (Feb OUT 48 0.00 265.80 10.00 275.80 8,735.48

28-Feb-2026 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 49 0.00 6.00 6.00 8,729.48

3-Mar-2026 BACS Cleggs Payroll Admin OUT 50 0.00 24.00 4.80 28.80 8,700.68

3-Mar-2026 BACS CloudNext Email Hosting OUT 51 0.00 49.99 9.99 59.98 8,640.70

3-Mar-2026 BACS PCC Church Hire OUT 52 0.00 210.00 210.00 8,430.70

3-Mar-2026 BACS LALC Subs OUT 53 0.00 169.88 169.88 8,260.82

3-Mar-2026 BACS LALC ATS OUT 54 0.00 156.00 31.20 187.20 8,073.62

3-Mar-2026 BACS CloudNext Domain OUT 55 0.00 50.00 10.00 60.00 8,013.62

3-Mar-2026 BACS OPC Half Share Poo Bags OUT 56 0.00 £29.40 29.40 7,984.22

3-Mar-2026 BACS OPC Half Share Hedge Trimming OUT 57 0.00 £287.50 287.50 7,696.72

24-Mar-2026 CR LALC Overpayment return OUT 58 0.00 -156.00 -31.20 -187.20 7,883.92

24-Mar-2025 BACS LALC ATS OUT 59 0.00 130.00 26.00 156.00 7,727.92

26-Mar-2026 BACS SLCC Membership OUT 60 0.00 58.00 58.00 7,669.92

26-Mar-2026 BACS HMRC PAYE 9 - 12 OUT 61 0.00 199.40 199.40 7,470.52

31-Mar-2026 DD J Haycraft March Pay OUT 62 0.00 265.80 10.00 275.80 7,194.72

31-Mar-2026 BACS Unity Service Charge OUT 63 0.00 7.00 7.00 7,187.72


